3° CORRIDA E CAMINHADA 8° BAEP

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino - MILITAR

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12
13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Numero Nome

226
178

990
336
748

329

501
975

512

495

566
999
98

995

1081

899
63
491
313
991
74
500
895
251
1040
36
52
476
949
94
747

DANIELA TEIXEIRA ROCHA

CASSIA SANTOS

TAMARA FERNANDA DE QUEIROZ
ERICA FERNANDA PELEGRIN
MARIANE JARDIM SOARES

EMANUELA ROCHA ESCORCIO

JAQUELINE SILVA DE FREITAS

SOLEANE DE CAMPOS HOGLHAMMER

JESSICA BARCELLOS FERREIRA
SANTOS

JAQUELINE CRISTINA NOGUEIRA DE
SANTANA

JULIANNE PANHAN DA SILVA
TELMA CRISTINA DE LIMA
ANDRESSA QUEIROZ

TATIANE CRISTINA DE CAMARGO
FERREIRA

WILLIANA KARLA COELHO MESTI
MARQUES

RENATA SILVA
ANA CAROLINA ESCUDERO CUETO
JACQUELINE BRAGA

ELIANA CORREA DE ARAUJO
TAMYRIS DE ABREU PETRACA
ANA PAULA
JAQUELINE PIRES DA SILVA
RENATA ALVES BRITO

DENISE MARIA DA SILVA CRESTANI
VALERIA COELHO
ALEXANDRA ROCHA VARGAS
ALINE RICARDO CORREIA
ISABELA BIANCHI DOMINATO
ROSENILDA SILVA BARGA
ANDREA RODRIGUES
MARIANE C CHRISTOVAM GARCIA

Relatorio emitido em 13/04/2025 as 10:21:30

31
38

44
39
42

31

35
40
36

35

26
57
31

33

46

48
30
38
44
38
36
32
42
34
32
35
35
31
60
51
32

Fx.Et.
F3135
F3640

F4145
F3640
F4145

F3135

F3135
F3640

F3640

F3135

F2630
F5660
F3135

F3135

F4650

F4650
F2630
F3640
F4145
F3640
F3640
F3135
F4145
F3135
F3135
F3135
F3135
F3135
F5660
F5155
F3135

CIl.Fx.

10
11

12

SX.

F

F

<

<

Equipe
DRACENA RUNNERS

CASSIA SANTOS
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FELIPE KOGIMA
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

4 BATALHAO DE
POLICIAMENTO
RODOVIARIO

IVAN SALLES TEAM
18BPMI

VO2PROUP

CASSIA SANTOS
ASSESSORIA

TO NA PISTA

NAO TENHO

VO2PROUP

Tempo
00:29:54

00:31:07

00:31:13
00:33:34

00:33:49

00:34:50

00:35:05
00:35:31

00:36:00
00:36:58

00:37:54
00:38:06

00:38:48
00:38:51
00:39:49

00:40:40
00:41:47
00:41:57
00:42:14
00:43:13
00:44:11
00:44:14
00:44:15
00:44:22
00:44:22
00:45:10
00:45:17
00:45:17
00:45:55
00:46:21

00:47:54
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3° CORRIDA E CAMINHADA 8° BAEP

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino - MILITAR

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39

40

41

Numero Nome

743
434
754
583
729

484
150
952

514

744

MARIANA SAHU MACHADO PIRES
GISELE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARLI APARECIDA CESTARO
KATIA MARIA ASHITATE

MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS
FANTUCI

ISIS LOUREIRO
CARLA APARECIDA DE ARAUJO
ROSIMEIRE MANZANO BOMBONATO

COSTA

JESSICA DE ANDRADE FURLAN
BORTOLUZZI

MARIANA SIMOES DA SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 13/04/2025 as 10:21:30

35
54
65
56
26

49
43
57

31

32

Fx.Et.
F3135
F5155
F6165
F5660
F2630

F4650
F4145
F5660

F3135

F3135

Cl.Fx. Sx.
13 F
2 F
1 F
3 F
3 F
3 F
3 F
4 F
14 F
15 F

Equipe

PM
VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP

VO2PROUP

CASSIA SANTOS
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

Tempo
00:49:12
00:50:06
00:52:59
00:52:59

00:53:13

00:53:18
00:53:18
00:57:02

00:58:24

01:01:31
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